
Friday, January 10, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN EVALUATIONS 1. Red
Friday, January 17, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs2 and 3vs4 2. Blue

8U 7:30pm GREEN 1vs5 and 3vs2 3. Silver
8U 7:50pm GREEN 4vs5 and 1vs3 4. Green
8U 8:10pm GREEN 4vs2 and 5vs3 5. Gold

Saturday, January 18, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, January 24, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs2 and 5vs3

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 2vs3
8U 7:50pm GREEN 1vs3 and 5vs4
8U 8:10pm GREEN 1vs5 and 2vs4

Saturday, January 25, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, January 31, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 4vs3 and 1vs2

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 2vs5
8U 7:50pm GREEN 4vs2 and 5vs3
8U 8:10pm GREEN 4vs5 and 3vs1

Saturday, February 1, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, February 7, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs2 and 3vs4

8U 7:30pm GREEN 1vs5 and 3vs2
8U 7:50pm GREEN 4vs5 and 1vs3
8U 8:10pm GREEN 4vs2 and 5vs3

Saturday, February 8, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, February 14, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs3 and 2vs5

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 5vs3
8U 7:50pm GREEN 1vs5 and 2vs4
8U 8:10pm GREEN 3vs2 and 5vs4

Monday, March 3, 2025 8U 6:00pm GREEN PRACTICE
Monday, March 10, 2025 8U 6:00pm GREEN PRACTICE
Friday, March 14, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs2 and 5vs3

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 2vs3
8U 7:50pm GREEN 1vs3 and 5vs4
8U 8:10pm GREEN 1vs5 and 2vs4

Friday, March 21, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 4vs3 and 1vs2
8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 2vs5
8U 7:50pm GREEN 4vs2 and 5vs3
8U 8:10pm GREEN 4vs5 and 3vs1

Saturday, March 22, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, April 4, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs2 and 3vs4

8U 7:30pm GREEN 1vs5 and 3vs2
8U 7:50pm GREEN 4vs5 and 1vs3
8U 8:10pm GREEN 4vs2 and 5vs3

Saturday, April 5, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, April 11, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs3 and 2vs5

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 5vs3
8U 7:50pm GREEN 1vs5 and 2vs4
8U 8:10pm GREEN 3vs2 and 5vs4

Saturday, April 12, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, May 2, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 1vs2 and 5vs3

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 2vs3
8U 7:50pm GREEN 1vs3 and 5vs4
8U 8:10pm GREEN 1vs5 and 2vs4

Saturday, May 10, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, May 16, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN 4vs3 and 1vs2

8U 7:30pm GREEN 4vs1 and 2vs5
8U 7:50pm GREEN 4vs2 and 5vs3
8U 8:10pm GREEN 4vs5 and 3vs1

Saturday, May 17, 2025 8U 10:15am BLUE PRACTICE
Friday, May 23, 2025 8U 7:10pm GREEN Quarterfinals

8U 7:40pm GREEN Semifinals
8U 8:10pm GREEN Finals
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